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Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate: Full Name of Committee:

Type of Report: Reporting Period: Committee Number:

Number: Period Total: Aggregate:
0 $75.00

Date Aggregate

1/9/23 $100.00

1/25/23 $100.00

1/9/23 $200.00

1/18/23 $450.00

1/25/23 $200.00

1/20/23 $250.00

1/25/23 $50.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/18/23 $500.00

1/9/23 $250.00

1/18/23 $200.00

1/13/23 $100.00

1/17/23 $500.00

1/25/23 $200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

$450.00

$200.00

$250.00

$50.00

$250.00

$500.00

$200.00

$250.00

$50.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$200.00

Bryan Kerr 11625 Cedar Valley Rd, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Owner, 
Moore Liquor 

C Tiana Douglas 9601 E. Wilshire Blvd, 
Jones, OK, 73049, Owner, Triad Design

Charles Swinton 301 N Walker #8407, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73102, Banker, 
Bancfirst
Cheryl Noble 5600 Pulchella Ln, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73142, Owner, 
Cimmaron Construction

Chris Clark 2014 Trailview Dr, Norman, 
OK, 73072, Retired , Dentist

Brooke Yaffe 2605 SW 137th St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Counselor, 
Eclipse Counseling

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A - MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Type of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information

Contributions of $50 or less:

Matthew Blaine Hinkle Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5

January 1, 2023 - January 30, 2023

$0.00

Billie Haycraft PO Boix 22882, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73123, Banker, 
Frontier State Bank
Blair Humprheys PO Box 1150, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73101, Developer, 
Self Employed
Brandi Mertens PO Box 14455, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73113, Office 
Manager, County Commission Maughn
Brent Colgan 123 NE 2nd St Apt 247, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73104, Banker, 
Armstrong 
Brian Schwarz 412 War Eagle Ln, 
Yukon, OK , 73099, Owner, Schwarz 
Paving

Pre-Election

$100.00

$200.00

Ann Riggs 2220 Whitbourne Place, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Info 
Requested, Info Requested

Individual $100.00 $100.00

Barry Hale 7640 S Penn, Oklahoma 
City, OK, 73159, Insurance Agent, 
Farmers
Billie Haycraft PO Box 22882, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73123, Banker, 
Frontier State Bank

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

$100.00

$200.00



Date AggregateType of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information
Ann Riggs 2220 Whitbourne Place, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Info 
Requested, Info Requested

Individual $100.00 $100.001/19/23 $500.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/18/22 $250.00

1/25/23 $1,500.00

1/25/23 $500.00

1/5/23 $300.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/25/23 $200.00

1/25/23 $25.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/18/22 $200.00

1/25/23 $2,500.00

1/25/23 $100.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/30/23 $250.00

1/18/23 $500.00$500.00

$2,500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$200.00

$25.00

$250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$250.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$500.00

$200.00

$25.00

$250.00

$200.00

$2,500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

PAC

Jeff Cowan 16700 Kingsely Rd, 
Edmond, OK, 73012, Engineer, Cowan 
Engineering

Greater Oklahoma City Chamber PAC 
123 Park Ave, Oklahoma City, OK, 
73102
Greg Peery 12017 Lorien Way, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Insruance 
Agent, Independent 
James L King 2400 NE 4th St, Oklahoma 
City, OK, 73117, Partner, Krapff 
Reynolds
James Meisner 2413 Crossbow, 
Edmond, OK, 73034, Executive, 
Clarence L Boyd Company
James R Smith PO Box 1287, Edmond, 
OK, 73083, Owner, Terreathon 
Construction
Jay London PO Box 1237, Newcastle , 
OK, 73065, Home Builder, Jay London 
Homes

Ed Kirby 6726 Avondale Dr, Nichols 
Hills, OK, 73116, Construction, Kirby 
Construction
Eric Hermansen 2109 Tuttington, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Lawyer, 
Self
Denver Saxon PO Box 94250, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73143, First 
Water, Paving Contractor
G. Michael Taylor 1401 Leawood Dr, 
Edmond , OK, 73034, Engineer, Cowan 
Engineering

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Douglas Walker 1313 S McCloud Rd, 
McCLoud, OK, 74851, President, Rudy 
Construction

$250.00

$250.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$250.00

Christopher Kannaday 3113 SW 157th 
St, Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, 
Attorney, Self
Craig Parker 3201 Brush Arbor Dr, 
Moore, OK, 73160, Owner, SilverStar 
Construction
David Aduddell PO Box 94993, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73143, Developer, 
Aduddell Developemt
David Echols 9925 S. Pennsylvania Ave 
Ste 100, Oklahoma City, OK, 73159, 
Attorney, Echols and Associates
David Onken PO Box 83378, Oklahoma 
City, OK, 73148, Owner, General 
Lighting

Christie Burgin 10401 Greenbriar Pjwy 
Bldg A, Oklahoma City, OK, 73159, 
Administrator, TC Burgin CPA

$500.00



Date AggregateType of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information
Ann Riggs 2220 Whitbourne Place, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Info 
Requested, Info Requested

Individual $100.00 $100.001/25/23 $150.00

1/25/23 $100.00

1/23/23 $250.00

1/30/23 $50.00

1/30/23 $100.00

1/25/23 $500.00

1/25/23 $2,900.00

1/9/23 $100.00

1/16/23 $250.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/7/23 $100.00

1/18/23 $5,000.00

1/18/23 $100.00

1/18/23 $200.00

1/18/23 $200.00

1/19/23 $100.00

1/18/23 $200.00

1/17/23 $250.00

$200.00

$250.00

$5,000.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$2,900.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$2,900.00

$100.00

$250.00

$250.00

$100.00

$5,000.00

$150.00

$100.00

$250.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

PAC

Individual

Sean Fairbairn 2304 Heatherstone Rd, 
Edmond, OK, 73034, Engineer, Cowan 
Engineering
Shane Allen 13417 Old Iron Rd, 
Edmond, OK, 73013, VP, Rudy 
Construction

OMCA PAC 1603 E 19th Ste 102, 
Edmond, OK, 73013

Randal Dame 6712 NW 111th St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73162, Investment 
LDL, Waddell and Reed
Ricki Moore 2516 NW 195th St, 
Edmond, OK, 73012, Director, 
MunicipalContractors Assc
Roberta Gibson 13501 High Sierra 
Blvd, Edmond , OK, 73013, Owner, 
Luckinbill Construction
Ronald Weltzheimer 2513 Woodruff 
Way, Edmond, OK, 73013, Engineer, 
Cowan Engineering

John Rausch 2121 S Yorktown Ave Unit 
206, Tulsa , OK, 74114, Home Builder, 
Rausch Colemnan Homes

Larry Nichols 117 East Main, Moore, 
OK, 73160, Owners , Devon Energy

Lisa Richardson 229 Dorchester Dr, 
Oklahoma City , OK, 73120, Real 
Estate, Investing
M. Fred Krapff 13271 Rock Hollow Cir, 
Arcadia , OK, 73007, President, Krapff 
Reynolds
Mitchell Manning 5321 SW 11th St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73128, Owner, 4M 
Trenching
Nick Tyler 1701 North Classen Blvd, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73106, 
Commercial Rea Estate Agent, Fleske 

Jeremy Sparks 3900 SE 29th St, Del 
City, OK, 73115, Director, Primrose

Jessica Martinex-Brooks 2704 Lysander 
Pl, Oklahoma City, OK, 73126, Citizens 
Advisory Chair, Maps 4
Jim Parrack 13729 Hillahay Dr, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, 
Commercial Broker, Price Edwards

Jim Shipley 1959 CR 1196, Tuttle, OK, 
73059, Retired, Pipeline worker 

Jimmie Bryan 427 Ramblewood 
Terrace, Edmond, OK, 73034, 
Insurance Agent, Shelter Insurance

Individual

Individual

Individual



Date AggregateType of Contributor Amount Period TotalContributor Information
Ann Riggs 2220 Whitbourne Place, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Info 
Requested, Info Requested

Individual $100.00 $100.001/25/23 $100.00

1/25/23 $500.00

1/25/23 $100.00

1/25/23 $100.00

1/19/23 $2,500.00

1/19/23 $2,500.00

1/18/23 $300.00

1/27/23 $100.00

1/25/23 $200.00

1/18/23 $200.00

1/18/23 $250.00

1/17/23 $200.00$200.00

$2,500.00

$300.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$250.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,500.00

$300.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$500.00

$100.00

$100.00

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

William Pedranti 19 Bell Pasture Road, 
Ladera Ranch , CA, 92694, CEO, 
Elsworth Constsruction

Terryl Zerby 7725 West Reno Ave, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73127, Property 
Manager, Zerby Properties

TJ Ellison 5506 Stewart Dr, Mustang, 
OK, 73064, Owner, United Trench

Todd Gibson 117 East Main St, Moore, 
OK, 73160, Chief, Moore Police

Todd Stone 6900 Desiree Dr, Norman, 
OK, 73071, Delivery Services, 
Straightaway Delivery

Walter Floyd 700 NE 19th St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73105, Owner, TLS

William Nash 2101 E. Lakewood Dr, 
Guthrie , OK, 73044, Owner, Nash 
Construction

Heidil Zerby 7725 West Reno Ave, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73127, Property 
Manager, Zerby Properties

Sharon Vorhees 605 SW 102nd St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73139, Attorney, 
Vorhees Vorhees
Paul Matthews 201 NW 132nd St, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73114, Southwest 
Water, Paving Contractor
Stpehen Petty 3209 Riverwalk Dr, 
Norman, OK, 73072, Director, Lynn 
Institute
Teresa Moisant 1401 Kingsgate Rd, 
Oklahoma City, OK, 73159, Owner, 
Moisant Promotional Products



Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate: Full Name of Committee:

Type of Report: Reporting Period: Committee Number:

Number: Period Total: Aggregate:
1 $1,546.32

Date Type Description Aggregate

1/24/23
Campaign 
Expense

Advertising  $        400.00 

1/27/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs  $   1,121.00 

1/17/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs  $   1,397.00 

1/20/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Signs  $   1,673.00 

1/9/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Mailer  $   3,720.35 

1/9/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Mailer  $   8,694.80 

1/16/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Mailer  $10,246.80 

1/17/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Mailer  $12,415.15 

1/17/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Mailer  $16,135.50 

1/20/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Mailer  $16,388.70 

1/20/23
Campaign 
Expense

Campaign Mailer  $18,557.05 

1/30/23
Campaign 
Expense

Credit Card Fees  $        830.86 

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

2,168.35$  $ 18,557.05 

Anedot  $     397.60  $         397.60 

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

3,720.35$  $ 16,135.50 

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

253.20$      $ 16,388.70 

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

1,552.00$  $ 10,246.80 

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

2,168.35$  $ 12,415.15 

Expenditures of $200 or less: $21.54

EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING $200
Entity Receiving Expenditure Amount Period Total

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E - GENERAL EXPENDITURES

Matthew Blaine Hinkle Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5

Quarterly January 1, 2023 - January 30, 2023

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

3,720.35$  $    3,720.35 

South Creek Group, PO Box 
12642 Oklahoma City, OK 
73112

4,974.45$  $    8,694.80 

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 
48th St, Oklahoma City, OK 
73105

276.00$      $         578.00 

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 
48th St, Oklahoma City, OK 
73105

276.00$      $         854.00 

Dan Quyen Newspaper, 
2800 N classen Blvd #102, 
Oklahoma City, OK 73106

400.00$      $         400.00 

Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 
48th St, Oklahoma City, OK 
73105

302.00$      $         302.00 
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