STATE OF OKLAHOMA MUNICIPALITY OF OKLAHOMA CITY

(Name of Municipality)



CANDIDATE COMMITTEE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT

	Il Legal Name of Candidate Matthew Blaine Hinkle AMENDED:								
	Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council 2023								
Complete	Complete Name of Office Sought City Council Ward 5 Special or General Election Date								
Type of R	Pre-Election Reporting Period: January 1, 202	3 - January	30, 2023						
_	O ACTIVITY. This Committee did not receive any funds or contributions,								
du	ring this reporting period.								
FI	NAL REPORT. This Committee dissolved in accordance with the Ethics R	ules and has no fur	nds remaining.						
	DEBT. This Committee dissolved with outstanding debt which was r	esolved as indicate	ed on Schedule J.						
	SCHEDULE SUMMARY	REPORTING PERIOD TOTAL	AGGREGATE TOTAL						
1.	REPORTING PERIOD BEGINNING BALANCE:	55270.71							
2.	Surplus Funds Transferred from Prior Committee [Schedule B]	0	0						
3.	Monetary Contributions from Individuals [Schedule A]	21825.00	62359.00						
4.	Monetary Contributions from PACs [Schedule A]	7500.00	23000.00						
5.	Monetary Contributions from a Political Party [Schedule A]	0	0						
6.	All Other Funds [Schedule B]	0	17.70						
7a.	Loans [Schedule C]	0	4000						
7b.	Loan Forgiveness [Schedule C] Enter as a negative number and add to Schedule A as a contribution.	0	0						
8.	TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED:	29325.00	89376.70						
9.	In Kind Contributions [Schedule D]	0	1172.79						
10.	Transfer of Assets from Prior Committee (Schedule B)	0	0						
11.	TOTAL FUNDS AND IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED:	29925.00	90548.49						
12.	Campaign Expenditures Made [Schedule E] Add Ioan payments to Schedule E	20208.65	24489.64						
13.	Contributions to Candidate Committees [Schedule E]	0	0						
14.	Officeholder Expenses [Schedule F]	0	0						
15.	Surplus Funds [Schedule H or Schedule B for transfers to new committee] 0 0								
16.	TOTAL FUNDS EXPENDED:	20208.65	24489.64						
17.	In-Kind Expenditures [Schedule E or H for In-Kind Surplus Funds]	0	0						
18.	3. Transfer of Assets to New Committee (Schedule B) 0 0								
19.	Refunds issued [Calculated in Schedules A and B]	0	0						
20.	Debt from Prior Committee	0	0						
21.	REPORTING PERIOD ENDING BALANCE: [Line 1 + Line 8 - Line 16] 64387.06								

By signing, electronic or otherwise, my name below, I, acknowledge that the information submitted is complete, true and accurate as of the date submitted. I understand the failure to provide such information is a violation of the laws of Oklahoma. I understand that I can update the information above at any time by filing an amended Contributions and Expenditures Report.

Geoffrey Long

2/9/2023	Designated Filing Age	∍nt
Date submitted	Officer's signature v 2021.1	

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A - MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS							
				Amended:	7		
Full Legal Name of Candid	late:	Full Name of Committe	e:				
Matthew Bla	ine Hinkle	Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5					
Type of Report:	Reporting Period:			Committee Nun	nber:		
Pre-Election	January	1, 2023 - January 30, 202	23				
		Number:	Period Total:		Aggregate:		
Contributions of \$50 or less:		0	\$	0.00	\$75.00		

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information	Type of Contributor	Amount	Period Total	Aggregate
	Ann Riggs 2220 Whitbourne Place,				
1/9/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Info	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Requested, Info Requested				
	Barry Hale 7640 S Penn, Oklahoma				
1/25/23	City, OK, 73159, Insurance Agent,	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Farmers				
	Billie Haycraft PO Box 22882,				
1/9/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73123, Banker,	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Frontier State Bank				
	Billie Haycraft PO Boix 22882,				
1/18/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73123, Banker,	Individual	\$250.00	\$450.00	\$450.00
	Frontier State Bank				
	Blair Humprheys PO Box 1150,				
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73101, Developer,	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
, ,	Self Employed				
	Brandi Mertens PO Box 14455,				
1/20/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73113, Office	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Manager, County Commission Maughn				·
	Brent Colgan 123 NE 2nd St Apt 247,				
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73104, Banker,	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
	Armstrong				
	Brian Schwarz 412 War Eagle Ln,				
1/18/23	Yukon, OK , 73099, Owner, Schwarz	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
, -, -	Paving				,
	Brooke Yaffe 2605 SW 137th St,				
1/18/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Counselor,	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
_, ,	Eclipse Counseling				700000
	Bryan Kerr 11625 Cedar Valley Rd,				
1/9/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Owner,	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
_, -,	Moore Liquor				7-20100
1/18/23	C Tiana Douglas 9601 E. Wilshire Blvd,	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
_, ,	Jones, OK, 73049, Owner, Triad Design				7=00.00
	Charles Swinton 301 N Walker #8407,				
1/13/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73102, Banker,	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
_,,	Bancfirst				7-2010
	Cheryl Noble 5600 Pulchella Ln,				
1/17/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73142, Owner,	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
_, _, ,	Cimmaron Construction				+300.00
			1		<u> </u>
1/25/23	Chris Clark 2014 Trailview Dr, Norman,	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1,23,23	OK, 73072, Retired , Dentist			, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	\$200.00

Date	Contributor Information	Type of Contributor	Amount	Period Total	Aggregate
	Christie Burgin 10401 Greenbriar Pjwy				
1/19/23	Bldg A, Oklahoma City, OK, 73159,	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Administrator, TC Burgin CPA				
	Christopher Kannaday 3113 SW 157th				
1/18/23	St, Oklahoma City, OK, 73170,	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Attorney, Self				
	Craig Parker 3201 Brush Arbor Dr,				
1/18/22	Moore, OK, 73160, Owner, SilverStar	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Construction				
	David Aduddell PO Box 94993,				
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73143, Developer,	Individual	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
	Aduddell Developemt				
	David Echols 9925 S. Pennsylvania Ave				
1/25/23	Ste 100, Oklahoma City, OK, 73159,	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Attorney, Echols and Associates				
	David Onken PO Box 83378, Oklahoma				
1/5/23	City, OK, 73148, Owner, General	Individual	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
	Lighting				
	Douglas Walker 1313 S McCloud Rd,				
1/18/23	McCLoud, OK, 74851, President, Rudy	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Construction				
	Ed Kirby 6726 Avondale Dr, Nichols				
1/25/23	Hills, OK, 73116, Construction, Kirby	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Construction				
	Eric Hermansen 2109 Tuttington,				
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Lawyer,	Individual	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$25.00
	Self				
	Denver Saxon PO Box 94250,				
1/18/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73143, First	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Water, Paving Contractor				
	G. Michael Taylor 1401 Leawood Dr,				
1/18/22	Edmond, OK, 73034, Engineer, Cowan	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
	Engineering				
	Greater Oklahoma City Chamber PAC				
1/25/23	123 Park Ave, Oklahoma City, OK,	PAC	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
, ,	73102				
	Greg Peery 12017 Lorien Way,				
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Insruance	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
, ,	Agent, Independent				
	James L King 2400 NE 4th St, Oklahoma				
1/18/23	City, OK, 73117, Partner, Krapff	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
, ,	Reynolds				
	James Meisner 2413 Crossbow,				
1/18/23	Edmond, OK, 73034, Executive,	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
, ,	Clarence L Boyd Company				
	James R Smith PO Box 1287, Edmond,				
1/18/23	OK, 73083, Owner, Terreathon	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
	Construction				
	Jay London PO Box 1237, Newcastle,				
1/30/23	OK, 73065, Home Builder, Jay London	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
_, _ , _ ,	Homes				7_55.56
	Jeff Cowan 16700 Kingsely Rd,				
1/18/23	Edmond, OK, 73012, Engineer, Cowan	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1/10/23		iliaividaai	7500.00	2300.00	\$300.00
	Engineering		1		

Date	Contributor Information	Type of Contributor	Amount	Period Total	Aggregate
1/25/23	Jeremy Sparks 3900 SE 29th St, Del City, OK, 73115, Director, Primrose	Individual	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
1/25/23	Jessica Martinex-Brooks 2704 Lysander Pl, Oklahoma City, OK, 73126, Citizens Advisory Chair, Maps 4	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/23/23	Jim Parrack 13729 Hillahay Dr, Oklahoma City, OK, 73170, Commercial Broker, Price Edwards	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
1/30/23	Jim Shipley 1959 CR 1196, Tuttle, OK, 73059, Retired, Pipeline worker	Individual	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
1/30/23	Jimmie Bryan 427 Ramblewood Terrace, Edmond, OK, 73034, Insurance Agent, Shelter Insurance	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/25/23	John Rausch 2121 S Yorktown Ave Unit 206, Tulsa , OK, 74114, Home Builder, Rausch Colemnan Homes	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1/25/23	Larry Nichols 117 East Main, Moore, OK, 73160, Owners, Devon Energy	Individual	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00	\$2,900.00
1/9/23	Lisa Richardson 229 Dorchester Dr, Oklahoma City , OK, 73120, Real Estate, Investing	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/16/23	M. Fred Krapff 13271 Rock Hollow Cir, Arcadia , OK, 73007, President, Krapff Reynolds	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
1/18/23	Mitchell Manning 5321 SW 11th St, Oklahoma City, OK, 73128, Owner, 4M Trenching	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
1/7/23	Nick Tyler 1701 North Classen Blvd, Oklahoma City, OK, 73106, Commercial Rea Estate Agent, Fleske	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/18/23	OMCA PAC 1603 E 19th Ste 102, Edmond, OK, 73013	PAC	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1/18/23	Randal Dame 6712 NW 111th St, Oklahoma City, OK, 73162, Investment LDL, Waddell and Reed	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/18/23	Ricki Moore 2516 NW 195th St, Edmond, OK, 73012, Director, Municipal Contractors Assc	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1/18/23	Roberta Gibson 13501 High Sierra Blvd, Edmond , OK, 73013, Owner, Luckinbill Construction	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1/19/23	Ronald Weltzheimer 2513 Woodruff Way, Edmond, OK, 73013, Engineer, Cowan Engineering	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/18/23	Sean Fairbairn 2304 Heatherstone Rd, Edmond, OK, 73034, Engineer, Cowan Engineering	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1/17/23	Shane Allen 13417 Old Iron Rd, Edmond, OK, 73013, VP, Rudy Construction	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00

Date	Contributor Information	Type of Contributor	Amount	Period Total	Aggregate
	Sharon Vorhees 605 SW 102nd St,				
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73139, Attorney,	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Vorhees Vorhees				
	Paul Matthews 201 NW 132nd St,				
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73114, Southwest	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
	Water, Paving Contractor				
	Stpehen Petty 3209 Riverwalk Dr,				
1/25/23	Norman, OK, 73072, Director, Lynn	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Institute				
	Teresa Moisant 1401 Kingsgate Rd,			1.	
1/25/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73159, Owner,	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Moisant Promotional Products				
	Terryl Zerby 7725 West Reno Ave,		1.	1.	
1/19/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73127, Property	Individual	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Manager, Zerby Properties				
	Heidil Zerby 7725 West Reno Ave,		40.500.00	40.500.00	4
1/19/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73127, Property	Individual	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
	Manager, Zerby Properties				
4 /4 0 /0 0	TJ Ellison 5506 Stewart Dr, Mustang,	to alterial coal	¢200.00	¢200.00	4000 00
1/18/23	OK, 73064, Owner, United Trench	Individual	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
1/27/23	Todd Gibson 117 East Main St, Moore,	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
1/2//23	OK, 73160, Chief, Moore Police	iliulviuuai	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
	Todd Stone 6900 Desiree Dr, Norman,				
1/25/23	OK, 73071, Delivery Services,	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1/23/23	Straightaway Delivery	inarvia dai	\$200.00	7200.00	\$200.00
1/18/23	Walter Floyd 700 NE 19th St,	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
1/10/23	Oklahoma City, OK, 73105, Owner, TLS	That via dai	7200.00	7200.00	\$200.00
	William Nash 2101 E. Lakewood Dr,				
1/18/23	Guthrie, OK, 73044, Owner, Nash	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
, ==,==	Construction				,
	William Pedranti 19 Bell Pasture Road,				
1/17/23	Ladera Ranch , CA, 92694, CEO,	Individual	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
' ' '	Elsworth Constsruction				

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE E - GENERAL EXPENDITURES							
					Amended:		
Full Legal Name of Candidate	:	Full Name	of Committee:				
Matthew Blaine Hinkle Hinkle for Oklahoma City Council Ward 5							
Type of Report:	Reporting	g Period:			Committee N	lumber:	
Quarterly	J	anuary 1, 20	23 - January 30, 202	23			
	·						
		Number:	P	eriod Total:		Aggregate:	
Expenditures of \$200 or	less:	1		\$23	1.54	\$1,546.32	

EXPENDITURES EXCEEDING \$200

Date	Entity Receiving Expenditure	Туре	Description	Amount	Period Total	Aggregate
1/24/23	Dan Quyen Newspaper, 2800 N classen Blvd #102, Oklahoma City, OK 73106	Campaign Expense	Advertising	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
1/27/23	Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Campaign Expense	Campaign Signs	\$ 302.00	\$ 302.00	\$ 1,121.00
1/17/23	Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Campaign Expense	Campaign Signs	\$ 276.00	\$ 578.00	\$ 1,397.00
1/20/23	Rainbow Pennant, 148 NE 48th St, Oklahoma City, OK 73105	Campaign Expense	Campaign Signs	\$ 276.00	\$ 854.00	\$ 1,673.00
1/9/23	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Campaign Expense	Campaign Mailer	\$3,720.35	\$ 3,720.35	\$ 3,720.35
1/9/23	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Campaign Expense	Campaign Mailer	\$4,974.45	\$ 8,694.80	\$ 8,694.80
1/16/23	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Campaign Expense	Campaign Mailer	\$1,552.00	\$ 10,246.80	\$10,246.80
1/17/23	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Campaign Expense	Campaign Mailer	\$2,168.35	\$ 12,415.15	\$12,415.15
1/17/23	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Campaign Expense	Campaign Mailer	\$3,720.35	\$ 16,135.50	\$16,135.50
1/20/23	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Campaign Expense	Campaign Mailer	\$ 253.20	\$ 16,388.70	\$16,388.70
1/20/23	South Creek Group, PO Box 12642 Oklahoma City, OK 73112	Campaign Expense	Campaign Mailer	\$2,168.35	\$ 18,557.05	\$18,557.05
1/30/23	Anedot	Campaign Expense	Credit Card Fees	\$ 397.60	\$ 397.60	\$ 830.86